ASSETS

LOANS

INV. SECURITIES

LIABILITIES

DEPOSITS

OTHER BORROWINGS
EQUITY CAPITAL

LOAN LOSS RESERVE
LOAN COMMITMENTS

TIER1 CAPITAL RATIO
TOTAL CAPITAL RATIO
LEVERAGE RATIO

BANKS HEADQUARTERED BY REGION

(NOT SEASONALLY ADJUSTED, PRELIMINARY DATA)
(BANKS WITH ASSETS LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO $1 BILLION ARE DEFINED AS SMALL)

TOTAL

FOREIGN
DOMESTIC

TOTAL

FOREIGN
DOMESTIC
REAL ESTATE
COMMERCIAL RE
SINGLE FAMILY RES
COMMERCIAL
CONSUMER
CREDIT CARDS
AGRICULTURAL
OTHER LOANS

TOTAL

U.S. TREASURIES

U.S. AGENCIES, TOTAL
U.S. AGENCIES, MBS

OTHER MBS

OTHER SECURITIES

TOTAL

DOMESTIC

TOTAL

FOREIGN
DOMESTIC
DEMAND
MMDA & SAVINGS
SMALL TIME
LARGE TIME
OTHER DEPOSITS

LOAN LOSS RESERVE RATIO

QUARTERLY EARNINGS AND RETURNS 0 $ MILLION

INCOME TOTAL
INTEREST
FEES & CHARGES
EXPENSES TOTAL
INTEREST
SALARIES
LOAN LOSS PROVISION
OTHER
TAXES
NET INCOME

ROA (% ANNUALIZED)
ROE (% ANNUALIZED)

NET INTEREST MARGIN (% ANNUALIZED)

NET CHARGEOFFS (% ANNUALIZED)
TOTAL

REAL ESTATE
COMMERCIAL
CONSUMER
CREDIT CARDS
AGRICULTURAL

PAST DUE & NON-ACCRUAL
TOTAL

NUMBFER OF BANKS
NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES

REAL ESTATE
CONSTRUCTION
COMMERCIAL
FARM
HOME EQUITY LINES
MORTGAGES
MULTI-FAMILY

COMMERCIAL

CONSUMER
CREDIT CARDS

AGRICULTURAL

December 31, 2004

UNITED STATES

nonoonnnnnnononnnnnnnnnn

ALL SMALL LARGE
0o00O00 000000 000000
ASSETS AND LIABILITIES O $ MILLION
8,317,477 1,140,639 7,176,838
919,440 782 918,658
7,398,037 1,139,858 6,258,180
4,856,119 757,451 4,098,668
322,328 261 322,067
4,533,792 757,190 3,776,602
2,546,624 534,964 2,011,659
659,417 208,727 450,690
1,467,294 193,228 1,274,067
775,523 119,302 656,221
747,813 59,632 688,181
370,489 5,586 364,903
47,745 29,798 17,947
416,087 13,494 402,593
1,512,475 256,796 1,255,679
60,461 9,508 50,863
988,386 182,341 806,044
737,210 79,074 658,136
123,361 3,178 120,183
340,267 61,678 278,589
7,461,273 1,023,695 6,437,578
6,541,833 1,022,913 5,518,920
5,545,589 927,551 4,618,038
865,338 1,616 863,722
4,680,251 925,934 3,754,316
540,186 135,385 404,801
2,567,507 298,832 2,268,675
662,254 234,671 427,582
705,530 154,808 550,722
204,775 102,238 102,536
725,216 60,784 664,433
843,601 116,891 726,710
72,981 10,570 62,411
5,800,449 342,187 5,458,262
0.1 0.135 0.095
0.126 0.146 0.123
0.079 0.098 0.075
1503 1.395 1523

149,438
97,504
8,663

107,467
29,306

1.319
12.824
3.326

18,935
15,175
1,179

14,413
4,094
4,867
818
4,634

1,136
3,328

1.181
11.388
3.931

130,505
82,330
7,484

93,056
25,212
25,358

7,014
35,473

11,668
23,717

1.341
13.055
3.230

ASSET QUALITY O PERCENT OF LOANS

0.712
0.105
0.511
3.151
4.989
0.112

171
1.316
1.009
1.178
1.571
0.555
1.866
0.713
1.833
3.265
4.234

13

7.610
1,797,833

0.39
0.114
0.889
1.893
9.526
0.252

1.687
1.453
1.01
1.303
1.414
0.553
2.107
0.901
2122
3.179
9.231
1.095

7175
368,292

0.772
0.103
0.454
3.248
4.919
-0.113

1.714
1.281
1.009
112
1.918
0.555
1.823
0.663
1.789
3.272
4.158
1.631

435
1,429,541

TWELFTH DISTRICT

nonoonnnnnnononnnnnnnnnn

ALL
ooooog

626,815
3,667
623,148

435,157
2,850
432,307
221,064
89,536
80,866
76,668
114,792
77,691
4,254
15,529

110,733
4,693
59,334
37,011
12,997
33,710

551,569
547,902

413,096
9,199
403,897
41,052
255,920
38,608
55,538
12,779

89,026
74,886
8,013
590,773

0.126
0.144
0.102
1.841

13,038
9,446
313

8,161
1,944
1,768
1,473
2,976

1,686
3,047

1.923
16.274
4.735

1.069
0.036
0.89
3.368
4.682
-0.187

1.686
0.822
0.877
0.784
2.178
0.312
1.008
0.379
2.205
3.116
3.861
1.803

545
100,755

SMALL
oooooo

97,550
21
97,529

68,474
40
68,434
48,125
25,962
7147
13,513
4,230
1,037
1,387
1,178

16,197
593
11,421
5,137
323
3,861

85,778
85,757

77,931
50
77,880
12,956
35,002
11,928
13,427
4,566

4,969
11,765
1,166
58,497

0.139
0.151
0.112
1.703

1,949
1,458
62

1,358

491
105
490

192
388

1.613
13.177
4.936

0.392
0.055
0.855
2.832
9.121
0.142

1.195
0.685
0.668
0.606
1.653
0.421
1.26
0.331
2.012
3.988
1111
1.484

455
29,995

LARGE
oooooo

529,266
3,647
525,619

366,683
2,809
363,874
172,939
63,574
73,719
63,155
110,562
76,654
2,867
14,351

94,536
4,100
47,913
31,874
12,674
29,849

465,791
462,145

335,165
9,148
326,017
28,096
220,918
26,679
42,110
8,214

84,056
63,121
6,847
523,276

0.123
0.143
0.100
1.867

11,089
7,989
251

6,803
1,673
1,277
1,368
2,486

1,494
2,659

1.979
16.851
4.700

1.195
0.03
0.897
3.389
4.622
-0.344

1.778
0.86

0.988
0.857
2.417
0.293
0.987
0.389
2.245
3.083
3.763
1.954

90
70,760



